Notebook

Uriin

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 9Y7COET U5-125U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD 21MAQO8XTX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX U5-125U 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR 1i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8WTX U5-125U 16GB
512GB SSD 16" W11P

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJ4ET U5-125H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJG6ET U7-155H 32GB
1TB SSD 14'' W11PRO

Marka
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Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fiyat

699,00
usb

825,00
usb

930,00
usb

935,00
usb

950,00
usb

995,00
usb

.030,00
usb

.075,00
usb

.129,00
usb

.130,00
usb

.345,00
usb

.540,00
usb



LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

21MAOO2UTX U7-155H 16GB
FDOS

21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB
FDOS

21MA0O18TX U7-155H 16GB
W11PRO

21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB
W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

845,00
usb

850,00
usb

965,00
usb

965,00
usb



